
                      ROCKINGHAM 
                      OCEAN CLASSIC 

        SATURDAY 3 MARCH 2018 

             Rockingham Town Beach, WA 
 

        Congratulations 
 

_____________________________ 
 
on completing the    

 
in a time of       

 
Overall Position 

Category Position 

Gender Position 

4km Swim

Ingrid VAN DER WEL

00:57:28
1/25
1/1
1/14


